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

Shrock Motor Company
YOUR HUDSON DEALER V

WHERE CHEMEKETA GOES TO CHURCH

Lot Ph. 37922 Garage Ph. 39101

Bonesteele's

1948 STUDEBAKER SEDAN $1595

1947 KAISER SEDAN, Low Mileage $1095

1947 STUDEBAKER CHAMPION SEDAN $1395
OVERDRIVE AND HEATER

1947 STUDEBAKER COMMANDER, 3 Pass $1695
17,000 MILES

1941 STUDEBAKER COMMANDER 4 DOOR $645
OVERDRIVE

Bonesteele's
370 N. Church

FOR SALE HOUSES
STATE ST. LOT 47x231, has 3 BR house,

business zone, 35.500.
3 ACRES NEAR LIBERTY, 2 BR house,

nice grove of fir trees, $500 down. Total
price 34.500.

1 ACRE ON' HOLLYWOOD AVE., has good
3 BR home, elec. heat, fired for ranae,
garage, Insulated. $7,350. Small down
payment.

NEW 1 BR sub. home, close in on Dallas
Highway, very good oca t lor, near Sa-
lem Academy. 14,350. Small down pay-
ment.

2 BR HOME S.E., near Paujus Cannery.
1400 dn. Total 13,750.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. Eve.

a60

$6900
11000 cash will handle. 2 bdrms., liv-
ing room, large kit., bath, bsmt., near
Leslie school.

Chas. Hudkins & Son

FOR SALE LOTS

$1100 Buys
2 lots corner Davidson St Howard fits.
Creek lot with separate entrance. Low
dn. paymt.

$1200
For West Salem Lot. 60x100'. Goes to
alley. Paved st. Good terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor

LGE.. level, beautiful view, 12500. Ph. 36051
a a 83"

RESIDENCE Lot. Paved Road, bus, city
water, souin. ssuu.

E. A. Mc OLA U FUN BROKER
328 N. Com'l Ph. 25211 Eve. 23203

aa58'

LOTS
110 down. 115 per mo. with water, elec,
near school St bus. Silverton highway.
Ph.

General Real Estate

FOR SALE FARMS
8 ACRES GOOD SOIL about S miles north

of Salem on paved road. 2 acres berries,
modern 3 bedroom home with hardwood
floors fireplace and electric water sys-
tem. Total price only $11,000.

Rostein & Adolph Inc.
110M, N. Com'l St. Ph. 33030
Eves. 36569. b58

$18,500 - NINE ACRES
Just about the nicest thing we have
ever listed, rolling land, 4 acres of nice
orchard, tractor St all equipment, good
barn, 3 car Ga. Deep well. 3 BR home,
all on one floor, full basm. oil furnace,
fireplace, located short distance east of
Salem, no appointment necessary. Ph.
26680.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St. Eve. Ph. 35413

b62

FOR SALE 17 acres black level bean land
with l acre cleared a miles west of
Stayton. New 6 room house with electri-
city. 710 of a mile north of the North
Santtam school. $3250 cash. Robert l,

Turner, Oregon. b62
JUST A PLAIN GOOD BUY: 20 acres;

a rm house complete with furniture;
garden tractor, other equipment and
some livestock. Barn, shed, chicken
house, family fruit and berries. 9i ml.
to school and store. Priced to sell at
$9850.

ALSC; 50 acres, 9 ml. from Salem.
Dome, double garage, poultry ruse, pump
hae, barn. Price 310,500. $4000 will
handle. Call Fred Freier with

CLUETT & KENYON, Realtors
1080 Fairgrounds Rd.

Ph. Eve.
b58

DAIRY FARM
Orado A, 17 cows, fine barn, 800 hen
house. Large modern house. Apt. for
help. 20 acres. Can be irrigated. Near
valley town. Priced to sell.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Phone b60
LAKE LADISH ONION LAND

Oood Beavcr-Da- (previous crop totaled
33 cars of onions), plenty of water for
irrig. up to 50 ac. adj. upland, available
at bargain. Bldgs. Inc). 2 BR home,
bsmt., Sc. oil furnace, onion barn, oth-
er good bldgs. A choice loc, near Salem.
Owner will make exceptionally low
terms.

QUALITY LAND CLOSE IN, EAST. 80 Ac.
gentle rolling WILLAMETTE LOAM, yr.
stream. Lgc. mod. home, plaster const.,
bsmt., 3 car garage, other small hse.,
barn bldg.. An attractive setting In lge
trees. PROFITABLE TO FARM. EASY
TO BUY! $28,000 Incl. crops.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. b58

FOR RENT FARMS
FARM LEASE for sale. 30 acres cult. 8

acres Tea rasp, z acres strawberries. 1st
crop. Ph. or Stayton 3193. ba59

FOR SALE ACREAGE
SOMETHING DIFFERENT

Almost new modern country home with
acre, 17 miles from Salem, 4 miles

from Stayton on paved highway. Fast
growing community. $4,000. terms. More
land available. Ph. Salem or
write 540 Union St., Salem. bbflO'

10 ACRES
About 10 miles out; 1 acres cherries;
full set good buildings, deep well, elec.
system. All for J1S0O.

TWO ACRES
Northeast. Very neat small house, gar-
age, poultry house for 200 birds: good
drilled well with elec. pump. A fine
value for $5600.

34 ACRES
South: about 35 acres cultivated; two
acres strawberries; fair buildings. Only
$5250.

SEVEN ACRES
In city limits; two bedroom house, barn,
garage; city sewer. Price $7000 or trade
for city property.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 37660
Eve. Phones 24591 - 36605. bb59

33 A., 25 A. OrchnriK ckve In. 15400, 1500
dn. Owner, 10U Klin. Ph. 37238. bb.i9

REAL ESTATE

Sullivan Realty Co.
Salem Heights Dist.

3 BK, bath, living room, dinette, built-In-

oil floor furnace. 4 blocks to bus
and school. Price 17900.

Near Salem General
A new 2 BR home and attached gnr-a- a

Hwd floors, auto heat, abundance
of built-ln- 75x100 ot and private
elert water system. Only 16,500 and
11,500 will handle.

Buy of the Year
Over 14,000 so ft of floor spare all
under roof. Eleven separate buildings.
Consists of barns, ehrds and ware-
houses. Would make a fine hatchery or
auction business. One bldg, converted
to living quarters with heat and bath.
Seven acres of tiled laud located on
paved highway. Full price only 112,000
and 35 will handle. Flense call In
person or write for further Informa-
tion.

Morningside
Two large bedrooms. 14 baths, den,
LR., D.H., large kitchen, lots of built-In-

Auto utilities, double garage, patio,
oil furnace, floors are all carpeted. V-
enetian blinds. One block to bus. $2,500
down will handle. Price $18,500.

Highway Frontage
150 ft, frontage on 99R south. 9 bed-
rooms all Plastered home on 150x300 lot,
a real buy for only $6,300.

102 Acres North
All In cultivation, 60 arres In Fescue
for seed crop, which is very good. Nice
modern plastered 4 bedroom home on
paved road. Close to small town and
schools. 2 barns, chic house, family
fruit and nut trees. The price ts right.
$30,000. Half cash. Eve. Ph.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Road Ph.

Eve. ph. - .

CLASSIFIED ADVKBTlSlNGl

Per Line "a
Per Lino I tlmea .....o
Per Lint 0 tlmej
Pel uue 1 month 33.00

Outside of Salem 15o PM Una pel
day

Mln. 10ci 3 times mln. Me
I times in in. 11.30. No Refunds

HEADERS In Local News CoL Only.
lOo per line

To Place an Ad Phone

fOR SALE HOUSES
E4250 Economical 2 bdrm home with
- additional sleeping room.

tlon. 160 W. aaiem nis. avc

Plenty room ior cuuiua
. Kelson Richfield Sta., MU1 City. a60

BDRM. HOME. Full basement, sawdust..furnace, snower at oam. ru.
j 6 p.m. A. R. Gordon. a58

JfEW bdrm. house. Fireplace, beautiful
- plate glass windows, pun arnjjc.'u tached garage. Corner lot. J85Q0. 1800

down. In city limits. 39 Waldo St. See
t owner at House, rn. wu. moo

ALMOST NEW 2 bdrm. mod., bungalow
outdoor Ilreplace, fish pond, 2 rental
cabins, dble. gar., cow barn, chic, house.

- 5 blks. to sen., imuu or josuu casn.
Open house Wed. St Thurs., 166 Roberts
Ave. 58

CLOSE IN NORTH
17300 I bedroom home, living rm, din
ing rm, Kltcnen, Dam, near ecnooi.

AfiBRS flIIBURBAN
$9600 Very nice 5 room 'home, bsmt,
furnace, cm barn, chicken hs, double
garage on bus line.

V. OMER HUFF
301 Chemeketa Ph. 35091 or 26942

floo

; McKillop Real Estate
7 REALTORS

Attractive home In the country on H
- acre of excellent soil. It has a well and

auto. pump. The house Is new, plas-

tered Interior, hardwood floors and Is

. in a beautiful seciuoea setting, rnc
. 15750.

Wn hftv plastered home
with hardwood floors, fireplace, close

- In. near schools, church, bus ana store.
. This Is t, good buy for only 37600.

'
See this home with 3 bedrooms,

. living room, dinette, bath, kitchen. Oil
heat and a very nice yard. On a paved
street for J8500.

T?r l coort home with
living room, dining room, bath and
utility room. Has narawooa iioors, elec-

tric heat and attached garage. Lawn
and shrubs are nice. This is a good
corner lot with paving and sidewalks
In. Let us show you this house at 19500.

In Walnut Park we have a dandy two
bedroom home about 3 yrs. old with
living room, dining room, kitchen, utili-

ty and bath. Floors are hardwood. The
back yard Is fenced with a fireplace.
There are many built-ln- s and closet

na .hiinlnnt Vnii must. Jte this
to appreciate the value. 110.850.

Call as on this one. Englewood Dlst. on
bus line, 4 bedrooms, large living room

j with fireplace, dnltng room, den or
music room. Hardwood floors, sun porch.

7 full basement with of furnace. Price
(13,950.

COME IN OR PHONE
Daytime Evenings

McKillop Real Estate
493 Center at High Salem, Oregon

We Make Real Estate Loans. a58

$345 DOWN
BAL. J3500 AT (37.50 MONTH

Ready to move in. 2 bdrm house not
completely finished. Bathroom com- -.

plete. Needs some flrtez St flooring.
Corner lot with nice lawn. 4 miles north

; of Salem. Ph. a59

BM. COMPACT 2 bdrm. home. Lot 65x135,
zone 3, 34800. Ph. a58

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. home, living rm.,
dining rm. Lot 82x165, 641 N. 16th. a5B

BUSINESS ZONE NO. 3
Get ho' on this one, 3 BR home all on
one floor, full deep basm, oil furnace, 3
car Oa. This Is In top oond. Owner has
bought a home In the country St will
reulJy give someone a real buy on this.
Pn. 26630.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St. Eve. Ph. 27760

a62
HOT WATER HEAT

" 3 BR it den, big living 4c dining Tins,
double plumbing, full dry basm, 3 ear

a, ig weu lanascapea lot, close to an

j north or center A west of Capitol fits,
- Ph. 26680.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High Eve. Ph. 28704

a62'
$5330 - NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL

Hice, nearly new 4 rms St bath attch.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 If. High St. .Eve. Ph. 35413

a63
1TEW HOME 98500. By owner. Kelzer dlst.

Phono a61
..4 BDRM., 6 yr. old home. V acre. Own

water system, lvio Kappahn Rd.. Salem,
$6500. Owner on premises Sunday, March- 12th. Phone Monmouth 6411. a60

NEW x BDRM. home on acre. Bath to
complete. Reasonable down payment, 4

3 Int. 5233 Newberg Drive. Kelser dslt.
a60

7 Acres North
I bdrm. house, good barn, excellent soil,
take Salem home In trade.

Joe Noonchester
REAL ESTATE

1985 Pleasant View. Ph. day or eve.
98'

Whv Pav Rent?
floors, garage, city water, paved street

Englewood
Lovely new a bdrm. home. Large rooms.
Unfinished upstairs. Newest built-i- n

. features. Picture windows.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church. Ph. Eve.

aas- -

CLOSE TO BUS and Highland school. 6

i
room nouse, large lot, garage at 2165 No.
4th St. Price $6,000.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
1104 N. Commercial St.

Phone Eves. a59

Near Leslie School
t50O3 yrs. old - 3 bdrms. - living
dining - kitchen - bath - attached e

- utility rm. - lie. lot . nie l.i--
and shrubs - close to schools bus by
store - 'mis nouse will go fha or OI.

Suburban Acre
395004 bdrm. - bung, style - 9 yrs. old

living - dining - kitchen - bath -
utility rm. - patio - attached garage
good lawn ft shrubs - good soil new
auto oil furnace - wonderful well and
pump house.

View Property
Kingwood Heights

$11,3003 bdrm. on one floor - living
rm. - kitchen - bath - large nook - partbasement - eleo. heat - fireplace
beautiful yard - shrubs St view - $3300
dn. - $75 a mo.

McKinley School Dist.
$12,2003 bdrms. on one floor - modern
style - 1 yr. old - living - dining - kit-
chen - bath - utility rm. - auto, oil furn.- attached garage - fireplace - large lot- fenced back yard . carpet from wall
to wall.

F.H.A. Approved Lots
We have aeveral beautiful lot! - pavedatreeta - city water - ahade and fruittrees - view property.
OFFICE HOME
ANDY HALVOHSEN, TOM ROBERTS Jr.
A. A. Larsen, Realtor

191 8. HUh St. atO

West Salem Homes
$6200

H Acre St 2 BR hse., near Olen Creek
Rd. $1000 dn. or offer considered.

$6500
Drive by 1516 Ruse St. call for apt.
Cute house with unusual kitchen. (Ren-dl- x

Included), suitable for couple. Yes,
terms on this.
B. Isherwood Realtor

Rt. 1 Box 341 Ph. w

$ Dollar for Dollar $

YOU CANNOT BEAT OUR CARS

FOR VALUE

Here Is the PROOF
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
645 So Summer St look It over. Now
vacant. We have the key. $8500. Terms.

Klggins.

Low Down Payment
Almost new 2 BR home. HW firs, oil
fir furn. FHA loan payable at $44 per
mo Including taxes. Insurance, etc. Will
consider $500 dn. Full price $6950. Lo-

cated at 1740 S. 13th. Shown by ap-

pointment only. Klggins.

$400 DOWN
Lge view lot, So Suburban, small unt.
house, trees, full price $1800. Crawford.

BURT PICHA,
379 N. High St. Eve.

REAL ESTATE

Silverton Opportunities
Beautiful Creek Location. acres Terr
good bottom land, suitahlc lor hops.
Berries, Fruit, Nuts. On mall, milk,

nd school routes. On Phone and elec
tric lines. Good road, city water on fine
fishing stream. 2 homes, outbuild-
ings .....$7,000.00

Duplex, modern, furnished. Ideal busi-

ness location. Renting for $75 per month.
Price Including furnishings, $5,500 cash.

6 Cabin Court, modern, furnished. Rent -

ing for $200.00 per month. Price includ-
ing furniture. .$9,000.00 (possible trade t

80 acres hill and. Some timber. .$2,600.00

The Homeseekers Agency
WORDEN BUILDING

Silverton, Oregon

NELSON NEWS
GOOD 4 BDRM., HOLLYWOOD

Extra well built home, hand picked ma
terials, beautiful Philippine mahogany
trim, hdwd. firs, thruout, attractive
mng. at me i piace, iae. "v. rm., ui.
rm., 2 bdrms., bath, down; 2 bdrms., bath
up. Full bsmt.. air cond. oil furnace, w.
stripped St Insulated. Beautiful land-
scaping, gar. 65x135. Price $14,900.

VALLEY TOWN CONFECTIONERY
Confectionery in Rood location grossing
about $3000 per month. Four year lease
at $40 a month. $8,925, about t cash.
Bal. $600 per year.

3 HOMES, $12,000
In North Salem. 3 separate homes on
one lot. Paved street. About half cash.
Balance, h'a Income.

HOME, NEAR ROBERTS, $6350
1 mi. from Roberts station, llv. rm.. kit..
2 bdrm., toilet, shr., bath, fruit garden, 3tt
lawn. Price $6350, Some terms.

40 AO. CLOSE IN. EAST
All In crop. Will, soil, barn. 42x64, chick..
hse.. 500 cap.. 6 rm. hse,. 3 bdrm.. oatn,

A- oil heat plant, wrd. elec. rge., good 51

wen, family orcnara, a very good place,
$26,250.

FREE REAL ESTATE CATALOG
Homes, farms, acreages, business and
Income properties. 135 pictures and 5W

prices of sold homes. Call at our of
fice or send postcard for free copy.

NELSON & NELSON 10

MULTIPLE LISTING REALTORS
Personal Service by Men Who Speclallie
702 N. High. Phone C59"

GOOD BUYS
Beautiful View

1 BR home located on Scenic View Dr.
Fireplace, hdwd. firs. FHA approved.
Priced at $9900.

Suburban
4 BR lovely home located South River
Rd. 1 acre, lots ol fruit St shrubbery.
Property on fringe of lake. Full price
only iszm).

Kelzer District 3
2 yrs. old, 2 BR home, LR. dinette,
hdwd. firs. Utility rm.. att. aar.. Ma A.
ground. Low down payment. Full price
$8500.

250 A. Southwest
150 A. In cult. Fenced St cross fenced.
Spring water. Modern 4 bdrm. home,
$20,000.

50 A.
4 bdrm. modern hse. Large modern dry-
er. 10 A. blk. caps. A wonderful buy.
I10.5O0 with Rood terms.

6 Bdrm. Hse.

$750 Down
4 A. Kelzer dist. Good location west of

school on main rd. Close to store St bus
by door. Small hse. not bad for $3350.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 S. Commercial. Ph.

Eve. Ph. or or
C60

Ladies
Do you want a shop of your own Be ln- -

urpenoeni oi nuouy. see Mr. oahl.
Ranch Type

3 BR. LR. DR. K B. noon, utility room.
i run room. cicc. neat, iare garage, good
well, about 1 acre on 9ilverton road.
13000 will handle. $50 pe mo. at .
Full price $8760. Call Mr. Dahl.

Englewood
Beautiful 3 BR home on cenrr lot. Large

uk, nice Kit., utility room. H.w.
floors, fireplace, guest closet Clean as
a new pin, beautiful ;awn and bark
yard, lots of flowers and shrubs, floored
attic. $11,000. Call Mr. Dahl.

Beautiful
3 BR. 3 years old, full haiement, LOVE

LY batn witn shower and built-i- n

dressing table, large LR, DR, fireplace,
wonderful kit., bullt-ln- s galore. H.W.
floors thruout, automatic air cond. oil
furnace piped. Attached garage, lot 50
x 130. This Is truly a worth while close-i- n

home. Pull price $12,600. call Mr.
wanar.

Apt. & Home
Close in $102 per mo. plus owner's nice 5

room apt. Apts. now rented to long time
tenants. Elec. heat, full basement with
laundry facilities. Store, churches St
school close. Bus by the door. Priced for
quick sale. Call Mr. Wailar.

See This
Lovely 3 BR home on N. 25ih At runt. t ,.

iitiiig rmi.ii iircpiare, g run tif(bdrms. dn., 1 up. finished knotty pine,
dining rm. St wonderful kitchen with
orraniisi space, nawti. me., nice bath,oil furnace, att. gar.,
Inside utility, gd. terms. Full price WK

For appointment see Mr. Wallar.

Here ts a Beautiful 3 BR modern ranch
iyie nome. lm, rirepiace, DR, extra

special kitchen, utility, washer Ss dryer,
garage, fireplace In enclosed patto. A
good bur at $18,500. Call Mr. Rvrklt.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
Phones

Eve. phones
c68

U ACRE TRACT Royat Ann cherries. $00
trees iv ion crop, ex cm for residential
sit in growing farm community. 6 ml
So. on old Pacific highway. Ladders
and buekeu Included. Storage abed. Ph.

aM

MGR.
PHONE

- -

BEAUTIFUL RANCH
106 A rolling hills, 65 A cultivated In
orchard, berries St crop, cletrac St
equip. Late built beau 6 rm view home,
full bsmt, furn, rock fireplace, 16x24
beamed ceiling llv rm, lovely yard. If
you want the peace St quiet of country
living you'll find this hard to beat at
120,000 and only 4 ml from city lim-
its. Crawford. , ,

EXCHANGE
We have a farm of 292 A within 15 mi
of Salem, about 65 A under cultivation,
a 3 BR home with bath, old barn, 8
stanchions, lge poultry house, shed, 8
A now in crop, family orchard, all
fenced, HI St Grade school bus. Mort.
$8000. payable tlOOO per year, int. 5.Priced at $16,000 or will Include stock
St equlp't at a price or $20,000. Will take
lnc property or a home in Salem.
Johnson.

REALTORS
or Office

REAL ESTATE
SUBURBAN EAST

NICE RANCH STYLE 2 BEDROOM home
with loving room and dining room, large
lot. walnut trees, an excellent place for
a family. 18300.

LOW DOWN PAYMENT
TM MEDIATE POSSESSION OF OLDER
HOME, good neighborhood north, paved
street, city sewer and water. $4150.

HOME AND INCOME
3 BEDROOM HOME. AND SEPARATE
RENTAL, located north within walking
distance of the state buildings. 311,750.

JOE" SPECIAL
A TWO BEDROOM HOME WITH LARGE
OARAGE, paved street, north, needs re-
decorating inside and out. Has excellent
4 G.I. loan which can be transferred
to anyone. Can be purchased on low
down payment, and worth the money,
(Investors take notice). See Mr. Bourne.

THE GOOD EARTH
S ACRES ON 99E NORTH. 3 BEDROOM
HOME, neat St clean, modern, double
garage, 2 blocks to school, located at
Hubbard, has excellent all round pos-
sibilities for business and farm. See Mr.
Wamberg. $8500.

BUSINESS
1 ACE WITH 5 ROOM HOUSE, OAR-
AGE WITH 2 GAS PUMPS, on pave-
ment. More work than one man can
handle, a real setup for a good mech--

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1H0 N. Capitol Ph. C59

BEST BUYS
Happy Days

In the Country
NORTH HOWELL 60 Acres modern 6 rm.

home, 25x40 barn, chicken house; brood-
er house, machine shed, garage, 7 cows,
7 calves, tractor disc, plows, mower, rol-
ler. See this one for $22,500.

ACRES Only 5 miles from Salem, very
modern 2 BR home, built in 1947, paved
rd.. well, family orchard and berries.
This is being offered for the appraised
price of $0500.

ACRE DAIRY Close In North. Extra
modern home and buildings. No waste
land. Could easily be made Into Grade
A; the price has Just been reduced to
$25,000.

ACRES Modern 4 BR home, chicken
hse., rabbit hutches, paved hlway, well,
berries, cherries, family orchard, see
this one for $9500,

ACRES Ch eh a lis soil, very modern i
rm. home, very good bulldlncs. This
soil will raise most anything. Good well
plenty water. We believe this Is a buy
for 112,000.

Ofrice Phones or
Evening phones or

More Values
For You in Homes

ALMOST NEW home, arranged for 3 BRs.
3 lots, elec. heat, att. garare, bus at
ironi aoor. a real value for $7400.

REALLY WELL BUILT home, almost new.
Located in East Enalewood Fnrrtvl air nil

furnace.Fireplace. hdwd. floors, spacious
rooms ige. corner lot. F.H.A. terms. To-
tal price only $11,900.
BEDROOM home with spacious rooms
1200 set. rt.. elec. heat, 2 blks to bus, in-

sulated, 2 lots, owner leaving city, home
winy i yr. oia. roiai price J 10,000.

Office phones or
Evening phones or

Better Business Values
WAREHOUSE 8000 sa. ft. floor xdiim

part reinforced concrete. This Is ideal
for machine shop, storage, wholesale
aeaier sucn as tires, groceries, imple-
ments or what have you! The location
is lacai. su it. irontage. First time list-
ed and advertised. Total price 155.000.

BUSINESS BLDG. 2000 aq. ft floor space,
two restrooms. forced air nil Inmar,
large parking lot in rear. Income $200
per month. Cement floors. Total price
118.500.

APARTMENT 5 units plus store bldg. and
uu.il y room, income J3is per mo. Verylow overhead. Almost new and verv well
built. Elec. heat, private meters. Terms
A buy for 132.500.

GREEN HOI SE Doing good business
Green house very well arranged. 2 BR
home. 75x135 foot lot Liberal terms.
Well worth 121,000.

Office phones or
Evening phones or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3030 Portland Rd. Ph. or

c59

CHOICE BUY
1 year old 3 bedroom house. Attached
garage. Nice Kitchen. Elec. or oil heat.
Close to bus and store. Price only $7250.

BUSINESS LOT
on PorllBnri road. R6 ft. frontage: over
177 ft. deep. Good 5 room house with
basement set bark far enough to build
large bldg in front. Price $23,000.

VIEW LOT
100x354. Several trees. City water. $1600.

Denton & Denton, R'ltors
344 State St. Ph.
Evenings ph. Mr. Voorhees, Mr.
Denton Thelma c58"

NTJDREALJSTATE
ARF in need of good houses "to sell

In or near Salem If you with Us list
your property for xale ee

(IRAREMIORST BROS.. REALTORS
13 4 Liberty Ph. 471. c a

NOTICE U your property is for "ale",
rent or exchange. Lit it with us. We
nave mi ainos or casn 0Uers

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
153 8. High St ca

ONE BKIWOOM home. In or near Salem.
Must oe modern, not over $5,000. Bex
418, Capital Journal. cS9

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
Uixr with hoiua work A children. Ph.

.MO- -

RESORT PROPERTIES
FISHING RESORT

Open from April till Nov. Sale Includes
land, buildings. Doats, motors, o caoins,
3 br home St small store. Net Income
$5000 year. Fishing Is for trout, blue
backs, salmon St steel nead. rn. zbqud.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St. Eve. Ph. 28704

cc62

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
RENTAL INCOME

$300 Mo Cross Income from 5 lg roomy
furnished apts located close to new
shopine center St state office buildings.
Ph. 26680.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St. Ph. 27760

cd62'

000 FT. HWY. Frontage on North 99E,

Four furnished cottages with lull piumo- -

lnz. 2 Pump Gas Station. Price $19,000.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110 '.4 N. Commercial St.

Phone Eves. cd59

GROCERY AND MARKET Good location
in Salem. Box 417, Capital Journal. cao3

SIX UNIT court, north. Good terms.
Good home or business as part pay-
ment. Box 414 Capital Journal. cd61

BUS. BLDG.
Ph.

DUPLEX. S., near Junior high, basement,
oil heat, corner lot. $6850.

DUPLEX: Close In East. Oil heat. Corner
lot. $9500.

VERY CLOSE IN on N. Capitol St. Apts. St

large living qrts. for owner. A very good
buy lor $25,000.

4 APTS., basement, oil hot water heat, on
ly 4 blks to down town. $31,000.

3 UNIT apt. house, this is really nice. Ex
tra lot. will accept nome in traae.
$32,500.

10 UNIT court, a real deal for $35,000.

10 UNIT court only 3 blks. from state
house. $55,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Cd58

GROCERY STORE, gas. St cabins. Rt. 7,
box 145. Ph. Cd66"

FURNITURE FOR SALE
COMPLETE household furnishings.

cond. 3360 Rawlins Ave. Ph. d58

MAHOGANY sleigh bed. Dresser with
beveled edged mirror, rock inn chair,
night stand. All for $75. Ph. d61

1950 REFRIG. Handcarved Chinese teak
camphor wood chest, table lamps St

Electrolux vacuum. Must sell lmmed.
2395 Broadway after 5 p.m. d60

BED DAVENO at 431 S. 22nd. Ph.
after 6 or Saturday. d60

DINING SET, 7 piece, 375. Blond maple
d63

GREEN swing rocker, $15. 3010 Nebraska
Erickson's. d58

HOUSEHOLD furniture, elec. range St
eiec. retrig., etc. vsee at 1700 N. 20th.

d58
WALNUT DINING room set. Will sell table

separate. Ph. d58

WANTED FURNITURE
All Cash Trader Louie Pays

HIGHEST PRICES
Households, goods, furniture,

appliances, runs, silverware, dishes.
QUICK SERVICE - Ph. 38558

OI.FNN (VOODRT Ph 35U0

AUCTIONS

EIG PUBLIC
AUCTION SALE

Salem Agriculture Housing Inc. ta sell
government surplus merchandise at
public auction. This auction to be held
at Salem Farm Labor camp, Southeast
end of Salem Airport on Turner Rd on
Monday, March 20th, at 1 p.m. sharp
Watch for later date of articles to be
sold. Col. Krnest Scott, auctioneer. Ph.

dd59

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
GENTLE WELL bred saddle mare. Rea-

sonable or win lease lor keep. At Ed-
wards place, on Boone Rd. east or Of

South. e62

LIVESTOCK WANTED
BONDED LICENSED livestock buyer.

E. C. McCandllsh. 1137 S. 33th Ph. 38147
ea7b

LICENSED LIVESTOCK Buyer. H. E. Sne
then. 1350 Lancaster Dr Ph.

76

PETS
CHOICE canary birds. 360 N. 18th. ec83

CHOICE CANARY, male and female. Ph.
34385. ec67

FUEL
CU.L HIGHWAY FUEL FOR

Dlra.) and 8to.a OUa
FRESH CUT SAWTPST

Dry Slab Wood
Orj Planar End.. A Block Wood Pn

PHILLIPS BROS
ntd fir. oak. ash. A mapla. f Or, l"alak and atlw. Ph.

Ph.

Phone

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
ROOMS St bath. Range St refrig. A

clean court apt. for clean people. 1348
S. 13th. JP58

CLOSE IN. Partly furn. Adults only. 680
Mill St. Ph. 25421. Jp61

CLOSE IN lovely electric heated modern
2 rm. furn. apt. Prlv. bath. S35 N.
Winter. Jp58

FURN. t rm., bath, private entrance, 1st
floor. 1 blk. to bus. 1295 N. Liberty. Ph.
20837. Jp58
BDRM. apt. on west side. ph. 21431.

JP58- -

ROOMS St Apts. for rent. 360 N. Capitol.
JpSI

FURN. 1 St t RM. apts. Ph. Jp78
RM. turn. apt. Utilities fni, 1810 Trade. 1

JP60 f
3 ROOM turn. apt. Auto, hot water heat.

main floor, prlv. ent. block to State
Capitol. Adults. Ph. 36050. jpS9

NEW 3 rm apt, private bath. Partially
furnished Adults. 1047 Madison. jp59

CLOSE IN 3 rm. apt. Partly Furn. Phona
Jp59

RM, PART. turn. apt.. cU heat, ctec.
rge., 365 Taylor. Ph. Jp60

3 RM. FURN. apt. Adults. Ph. 25372. 1935
center. Jp60"

3 APTS. Completely furn. Close In. In-
quire H. L. Stiff Furniture Co. Ph.
39185. jp

FOR RENT HOUSES
SMALL 2 rm. house near Willamette V.

Clean, modern, furn. ideal for 3. 640
mo. Ph. 38651 eve., 20612 days. Jm58

Why Pay Rent
1250 down buys 2 bdrm. home. Hard-
wood floors, garage, city water, paved
street St sewer,

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph. ;a.

Jm59"

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
OFFICE SPACE with LiVMley Bldg. ent

ranee. Ph. J58- -

SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma-
chines. Reasonable rates. Free pick up
St delivery. Singer Sewing Machine Co.,
130 N. Com'l. Ph. J"

RENT USED CAR lot, 1695 N. Com'L J77

BUSINESS BLDG. at 1694 N. Com'l J61

USED REFRIGERATOR, Al Laue Ref.
Co., 2350 State. Ph. J65

BUSINESS RM. lor rent a L Stiff
U DRIVE Truckt Rojlnion Shell Service.

Center at Cottage Ph 39103

GOOD USED PIANOS. H. L, Stiff.
FLOOR SANDERS for rent. Montgomery

Ward. j
POWER TOOL rentals for home and d

as trial use. Howser roi. Ph.

660 N. Liberty St

WANTED POSITIONS
WOULD LIKE to take care of child 3 or

4 years oi age.
q.l.- -, h60

EXPERIENCED brush painter. Inside or
out. Free estimates. Reas. Ph. 3"7639;

CHILD CARE 183 S. 18th. Ph. Ml'

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.

REMODELING A alteration. Ph.
n

PAINTING St decorating. Ph. h'

WILL CARE for children daytime or

night. Ph. 43633. ""

REMODELING, carpenter wk, will take in
furn lur lnO. BUI n. LilUCiiJ. uu

HOUSEWORK by refined, experienced
woman, for t or a adults. Prefer coun-ra- ti

Aaturriflv. 1535 Trade. h59

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv
ice. Former pnone opr. rn,
DECORATING. Reaa. Don Lucero. Ph.

TAX RETURNS prepared reasonably. Ph.

NANCY'S NURSERY SCHOOL, DAYS.
AOEO 3 1U 3. mt. r.tv iv o.

hB2

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov- -

Ing. Ins. op. worg guar w n. mcauis
ter. 846 Trade. Ph. n59

NURSES BY HOUR, week or live in.
Practical Nurses' Registry Ph

h59

CARPENTER, new St remodeling PeUl.
ty. Ph.

GARDENS PLOWED by Reas.
Ph h70

CHILD CARE, my home. Ph. 33611 hfl8'

CEMENT WORK wanted. Ph. h'

FOR RENT ROOMS
LG. WARM rm. 1555 N. Capitol.

HOII.YWOOD. 3033 McCoy. Ph.
JkSl

SLEEPING room. Gentleman. Ph. 37176.
JKDQ

PLEASANT sleeping rm for gentleman.
1050 Norway. Ph. Jk58

140 N. 14TH. Single or double. 39670, Jk68'

SLEEPING RMS. 798 N. Winter. Ph 35539.

NICELY FURN. Heated Ladles preferred
939 N Winter. KM

SLP RM. lady. Prlv home. Ph 36557. Jk83

MAN'S SLEEPING room, auto heat, prlv
bath, entry. Ph. 3904J. Jiai

RMS. 195 S. Cottage. Ph Jk72

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
NICE LARGE apt. UtllltlM (urn. Reason

able. 363 S. 16tn. jpsi-
-

HOUSE FOR RENT with 1 rm. apt.
Pn. Jp60 (Continued on Page 21)


